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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 42.766 +0.681  20:11:25.251
(34-10) <(F 3 10 43.277 +1.192  20:12:08.528
1 45.649 +4.199 20:05:41.418 11 43.099 +1.014  20:12:51.627
2 42.782 +1.332 20:06:24.200 12 43.304 +1.219  20:13:34.931
3 42.271 +0.821  20:07:06.471 ]
4 41.957 +0.507  20:07:48.428 (34-5) 3EDS5 3
5 41,979 +0.529  20:08:30.407 1 46.793 +4.965  20:05:42.169
6 41.934 +0.484  20:09:12.341 2 42.838 +1.010  20:06:25.007
7 41.813 +0.363  20:09:54.154 3 48.515 +6.687  20:07:13.522
8 41.859 +0.409  20:10:36.013 4 42.227 +0.399  20:07:55.749
9 41.729 +0.279 20:11:17.742 5 42.131 +0.303  20:08:37.880
10 41.721 +0.271  20:11:59.463 6 43.529 +1.701  20:09:21.409
11 41.619 +0.169  20:12:41.082 7 42.319 +0.491  20:10:03.728
12 41.450 20:13:22.532 8 41.882 +0.054 20:10:45.610
9 42.046 +0.218  20:11:27.656
(34-9) EHED 4 10 41.828 20:12:09.484
1 26.427 +4.623 20:05:42.920 11 42.073 +0.245  20:12:51.557
2 43.600 +1.796  20:06:26.520 12 43.612 +1.784  20:13:35.169
3 42.962 +1.158  20:07:09.482
4 42.475 +0.671  20:07:51.957 (34-1) iMaZ 3
5 42.263 +0.459  20:08:34.220 1 47.264 +5.316  20:05:42.049
6 41.907 +0.103  20:09:16.127 2 43.448 +1.500 20:06:25.497
7 42,121 +0.317  20:09:58.248 3 45.701 +3.753  20:07:11.198
8 41.804 20:10:40.052 4 42.794 +0.846 20:07:53.992
9 41.899 +0.095  20:11:21.951 5 42.499 +0.551  20:08:36.491
10 42.139 +0.335  20:12:04.090 6 42.584 +0.636  20:09:19.075
11 41.913 +0.109 20:12:46.003 7 42.102 +0.154  20:10:01.177
12 42.314 +0.510  20:13:28.317 8 42.089 +0.141  20:10:43.266
9 48.187 +6.239  20:11:31.453
(34-6) (F°L 3 10 42.466 +0.518  20:12:13.919
1 45.930 +3.990 20:05:42.585 1 41.948 20:12:55.867
2 43.652 +1.712 20:06:26.237 12 42.673 +0.725  20:13:38.540
3 43.473 +1.533  20:07:09.710
4 42.598 +0.658  20:07:52.308
5 42.454 +0.514  20:08:34.762
6 41.940 20:09:16.702
7 42.401 +0.461  20:09:59.103
8 42.041 +0.101  20:10:41.144
9 42.209 +0.269  20:11:23.353
10 42.066 +0.126  20:12:05.419
1 42.156 +0.216  20:12:47.575
12 42.085 +0.145  20:13:29.660
(34-7) 2<N 4
1 46.249 +4.018 20:05:43.359
2 43.559 +1.328  20:06:26.918
3 43.190 +0.959  20:07:10.108
4 42.749 +0.518  20:07:52.857
5 42.311 +0.080  20:08:35.168
6 42.256 +0.025  20:09:17.424
7 42.474 +0.243  20:09:59.898
8 42.231 20:10:42.129
9 42.674 +0.443  20:11:24.803
10 43.049 +0.818  20:12:07.852
1 43.021 +0.790  20:12:50.873
12 43.867 +1.636  20:13:34.740
(34-3) hOfz 3
1 46.225 +4.140  20:05:43.693
2 43.711 +1.626  20:06:27.404
3 43.014 +0.929  20:07:10.418
4 42.855 +0.770  20:07:53.273
5 42.194 +0.109  20:08:35.467
6 42.085 20:09:17.552
7 42.585 +0.500  20:10:00.137
8 42.348 +0.263  20:10:42.485
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